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NAAC DVV Clarification

5.2.1
QnM

Percentage of placement of outgoing students and
students progressing to higher education during the last
five years

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and progressed to higher
education during the last five years

Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Number

68

74

87

44

24

5.2.1.2. Number of outgoing student’s year wise during the last five years

Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
Number 144 160 170 109 129
DVV Clarification HEI Response
Provided:

Please provide the appointment
letter of (student name) along with a
list of students who were placed,
including their placement details,
following the provided template for
each year. HEI also uploads links or
documents related to the placement
cell, such as brochures and
partnerships. Upload supporting
data for students who have pursued
higher education during the
assessment period in the specified
format

1. Appointment letter of (student
name) along with a list of students
who were placed, including their
placement details, following the
provided template for each year.

2. Links or documents related to the
placement cell, such as brochures
and partnerships.

3. Supporting data for students who
have pursued higher education
during the assessment period in the
specified format




