

Near Shanku's Water Park, Ahmedabad – Mehsana Highway, Linch, Mehsana – 384435 Email: info@saffrony.ac.in Web: www.saffrony.ac.in Phone : (02762) 285721



**Criteria: 5 Student Support and Progression** 

**Key Indicator: 5.2 Student Progression** 

Metric Number: 5.2.1



NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL



## **NAAC DVV Clarification**

## 5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and QnM students progressing to higher education during the last five years

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and progressed to higher education during the last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	68	74	87	44	24

5.2.1.2. Number of outgoing student's year wise during the last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number	144	160	170	109	129

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
	Provided:
Please provide the appointment letter of (student name) along with a list of students who were placed, including their placement details, following the provided template for each year. HEI also uploads links or documents related to the placement cell, such as brochures and partnerships. Upload supporting data for students who have pursued higher education during the assessment period in the specified format	<ol> <li>Appointment letter of (student name) along with a list of students who were placed, including their placement details, following the provided template for each year.</li> <li>Links or documents related to the placement cell, such as brochures and partnerships.</li> <li>Supporting data for students who have pursued higher education during the assessment period in the specified format</li> </ol>

